
MENU

T H A L I

FRENCH FRIES / CHIPS DAHI PURI

DAHI VADA

MIXED VEG BHAJJIYA

PAV BHAJI

VEG THALI

NON- VEG

Bite-Sized crispy puris stuffed with
potato mixture served with spicy water 

Samosa topped with chickpea curry,
yogurt & chutneys

Lentil fritter dipped in yogurt &
chutney 

Spicy moth beans curry served with
bread 2 Dal, 1 Veg curry, 1 Rice, 1 Puri &

1 Sweet 

2 Dal, 1 Chicken curry, 1 Rice, 1 Puri &
1 Sweet 

www.aartirestaurant.com

Indian Street Food
Hot

Crispy mixed Vegetables fritters
SAMOSA 

Indian Pastry with a savoury potato
filling

VEG SPRING ROLLS 
Crispy Rolls filled with a savoury
mixed vegetables stuffing

MISAL PAV

Spiced mixture of vegetables served
with bread 

VADA PAV 
Indian Potato fritter burger 

DABELI 
Indian burger with Potato filling with 
 a sweet, tangy & spicy flavour

RAGDA PATTICE
Pan fried potato pattice served with
Peas curry

PANEER TIKKA
Spiced & grilled Indian Cheese

CHILLI PANEER
Crispy batter fried paneer tossed in a
sweet, tangy & spicy sauce

MIXED VEG PLATTER
(serves 2)
platter of bhajjiya, samosa & spring
rolls

Cold

PANI PURI

Bite-Sized crispy puris filled with
mildly sweetened yogurt & chutneys

SAMOSA CHAT

CHOLE BHATURE

BHURJI PAV

BHURJI BHATURE

Chickpea curry served with deep
fried bread

Indian scrambled egg served with
bread

Indian scrambled egg served with
deep fried bread

C O M B O

Non-Veg

CHICKEN TIKKA
Spicy grilled chicken

SEEK KEBAB
Spiced minced grilled lamb

LAMB CHOPS
Perfectly seasoned & grilled lamb
chops 

MIX GRILL
Perfectly seasoned & grilled lamb
chops 

DAL TARKA

MAA KI DAL 

C U R R I E S

S U N D R I E S /
R I C E

NAAN

GARLIC NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI

CHEESE NAAN

STEAMED RICE

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

AARTI SPECIAL CHICKEN

RARA GOSHT PUNJABI

AARTI SPECIAL LAMBPANEER KADAI 

(All curries are seved with Rice / Naan / Roti)

Veg Non-Veg

Unit 3, 8-12,
Swinegate,Leeds.

LS1 4AG
Ph: 01135361961

 3.75

POPPADOM BASKET
WITH CHUTNEY

4.95

4.99

4.95

4.95

7.25

7.25

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.95

6.95

11.99

5.50

5.50

6.25

5.50

4.95

5.25

6.50

14.95

11.75

8.50

8.50

11.50

12.50

JEERA RICE

EGG RICE
SPICY RICE

3.25

3.50

3.75

3.50

2.00

3.95

5.95
4.95

BHATURE 3.00

combo combo

13.5010.50

10.50

13.99

13.50

10.50

10.50 13.99

14.9511.00

12.00 15.95

12.00 15.95

12.00 15.95

12.00 15.95

S A L A D  O F  T H E  D A Y 4 . 9 5

D E S S E R T
GULAB JAMUN

RASMALAI

4.99

4.95

C H O I C E  O F  I C E
C R E A M

Vanilla / Chocolate

1 SCOOP
2 SCOOPS

2.50
4.50

10.50 13.99

DAL BATI CHURMA
Lentil curry served with baked
wheat balls & powdered, sweetened
cereal

8.50

M A S A L A  C H A I 2 . 5 0

A L L  O U R  D I S H E S  M A Y  C O N T A I N  T R A C E S  O F  N U T S ,  D I A R Y  &  G L U T E N .  P L E A S E
A S K  A  M E M B E R  O F  O U R  T E A M  F O R  A N Y  A L L E R G E N  &  S P E C I A L  D I E T A R Y

R E Q U I R E M E N T S .  

EGG CURRY

CHILLI PANEER

PANEER MAKHAN 


