

## **MENU**

Unit 3, 8-12, Swinegate,Leeds. LS1 4AG Ph: 01135361961

www.aartirestaurant.com

## **Indian Street Food**

Hot	Cold		Non-Veg		
POPPADOM BASKET WITH CHUTNEY 4-95	PANI PURI Bite-Sized crispy puris stu potato mixture served wi		CHICKEN TIKKA Spicy grilled chicken	4.95	
FRENCH FRIES / CHIPS 3-75	DAHI PURI	5.50	SEEK KEBAB  Spiced minced grilled lan	5.25 nb	
MIXED VEG BHAJJIYA 4-99 Crispy mixed Vegetables fritters SAMOSA 4-95	Bite-Sized crispy puris fil mildly sweetened yogurt SAMOSA CHAT		LAMB CHOPS 6.50 Perfectly seasoned & grilled lamb chops		
Indian Pastry with a savoury potato filling	Samosa topped with chickpea curry,		MIX GRILL	14.95	
VEG SPRING ROLLS 4.95 Crispy Rolls filled with a savoury	yogurt & chutneys DAHI VADA	5.50	Perfectly seasoned & grilled lamb chops		
mixed vegetables stuffing	Lentil fritter dipped in yogurt & chutney		COMBO		
PAV BHAJI 7.25					
Spiced mixture of vegetables served with bread	THAL	<u>I</u>	CHOLE BHATURE Chickpea curry served with fried bread	II.75 n deep	
MISAL PAV Spicy moth beans curry served with bread	VEG THALI 2 Dal, 1 Veg curry, 1 Rice	VEG THALI 11.50 2 Dal, 1 Veg curry, 1 Rice, 1 Puri &		8.50	
VADA PAV 6.50 Indian Potato fritter burger	1 Sweet NON- VEG	12.50	Indian scrambled egg serv bread	red with	
DABELI 6.50 Indian burger with Potato filling with	2 Dal, 1 Chicken curry, 1 1 Sweet	Rice, 1 Puri &	BHURJI BHATURE 8.50 Indian scrambled egg served with deep fried bread		
a sweet, tangy & spicy flavour  RAGDA PATTICE 6.50  Pan fried potato pattice served with Peas curry	SUNDRIES/ RICE		DAL BATI CHURMA 8.50 Lentil curry served with baked wheat balls & powdered, sweetened cereal		
PANEER TIKKA 6.95	NAAN	3.25	DESSER	T	
Spiced & grilled Indian Cheese CHILLI PANEER 6.95	GARLIC NAAN	3.50	GULAB JAMUN	4.99	
Crispy batter fried paneer tossed in a	TANDOORI ROTI	2.00	RASMALAI	4.95	
sweet, tangy & spicy sauce	CHEESE NAAN	3.75	TO TOWN YEAR	• //	
MIXED VEG PLATTER 11.99 (serves 2)	BHATURE	3.00	CHOICE OF	FICE	
platter of bhajjiya, samosa & spring	STEAMED RICE 3.50		CREAM	ſ	
rolls	JEERA RICE	3.95	Vanilla / Chocolate		
	EGG RICE	5.95	0000P		
SALAD OF THE DAY 4.9	SPICY RICE	4.95	1 SCOOP	2.50	

## CURRIES

(All curries are seved with Rice / Naan / Roti)

MAA KI DAL         10.50         13.50         EGG CURRY         11.00         14.95           DAL TARKA         10.50         13.50         RARA GOSHT PUNJABI         12.00         15.95           PANEER KADAI         10.50         13.99         AARTI SPECIAL LAMB         12.00         15.95           PANEER MAKHAN         10.50         13.99         AARTI SPECIAL CHICKEN         12.00         15.95	Veg	,	combo	Non-Veg		combo
CHILLI PANEER 10.50 13.99 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 12.00 15.95	DAL TARKA PANEER KADAI	10.50	13.50 13.99	RARA GOSHT PUNJABI AARTI SPECIAL LAMB AARTI SPECIAL CHICKEN	12.00 12.00 12.00	15.95 15.95 15.95